

Repurchases of own shares in VNV Global AB (publ)

VNV Global AB (publ) ("VNV Global" or the "Company") has between June 13 and June 17, 2022 repurchased 200,000 common shares, at an average price of SEK 30.26. The Company currently holds 322,871 repurchased common shares. The total number of common shares in VNV global, including repurchased common shares, is 114,888,469.

For further information please contact:

Björn von Sivers, Investor Relations: +46 8-545 015 50

About Us

VNV Global is an investment company with the business concept of using experience, expertise and a widespread network to identify and invest in assets with considerable potential for value appreciation. The company has a special focus on online marketplaces and businesses with strong network effects. The common shares of VNV Global are listed on Nasdaq Stockholm, Mid Cap segment, with the ticker VNV. For more information on VNV Global, visit www.vnv.global.

Attachments

Repurchases of own shares in VNV Global AB (publ)